Promodis (|

Machoire extremite alesee 30 27x74,5
boulon tangent

Référence : P2B22411208

Référence OEM

Croisillon (mm)
Série

Longueur L (mm)
Brochage

Type de verrouillage
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

141.024.073 | MALB53008
27x74.6 mm

4

104 mm

30

Boulon tangent
MACHOIRE EXTREMITE
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